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No. Name Organization 

1.   Martin Leiner <martin.leiner@uni-jena.de>, University of Jena 

2.  "Dietrich, Wolfgang" <Wolfgang.Dietrich@uibk.ac.at>, Innsbruck University 

3.  Nesma Naseem <nesma.naseem@gmail.com>, Al-Azhar University 

4.  Ali Maqousi <amaqousi@uop.edu.jo>, University of Petra 

5.  Naouel Abdellatif <dr.abdellatifnaouel@yahoo.fr>, Université Sétif 2 

6.  fouzia marmash <fouzia.marmash@pass.ps>, Al-Istiqlal University 

7.  Mohmmad Alshraideh <mshridah@ju.edu.jo>, University of Jordan 

8.  Ahmed Al-Salaymeh <salaymeh@ju.edu.jo>, University of Jordan 

9.  KIRAM Mohammed Lakhdar <docteurkiram@gmail.com>, Eouda University 

10.  Dr. FETHIZA T.M" <fethizamona@gmail.com> 

 

Elouda University 

11.  Mona NENCIB Université Sétif 2 

12.  Rasha ElBiek University of Jordan 

13.  Ismail Ouaili`` Université Sétif 2 

14.  Belal.Ghannam@pass.ps Al-Istiqlal University 

15.  sara.tws. Université Sétif 2 

Event Title: Kick off meeting  
Date: 30 5.2021 
Venue: Zoom online  
Number of attendees  15 participants online from 8 Universities.  
Steering committee  All members of the steering committee attended.  
Recorded  Yes the meeting was recorded.  
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Comments and Notes: 

1. Due to pandemic the kickoff meeting was online, no signatures where available, but the meeting is recorded.  

2. 31 Participants professors from all eight universities participated in the meeting. 

3. There was an introduction for each person.  

4. The participants discussed the regulations.  

5. The participants were informed that everyone signed the agreements. 

6. There were informed about the progress event of the Methodology course  

7. The teams started discussing the progress of the project activities and tasks. 

8. University of Innsbruck decided to share its experience in the development of curriculum  

9. We scheduled a next meeting to start the developing workshop preparation.  

10.  Photo below for participants.  
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Photo of all participants in the kick of meeting.  

 


